

Skylark International Publication's

RESEARCH HUB

International Peer-Reviewed Multidisciplinary E-Journal

Refereed & Indexed Journal With ISSN: 2582-9173

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify that

V.V. Nagbhidkar

N.H. College, Bramhapuri, Dist. - Chandrapur (MH)

Has Contribute A Scholarly Research Paper Entitled

BRIDGING TRADITIONS: ANALYSING THE INFLUENCE OF INDIAN PHILOSOPHY ON CONTEMPORARY ECONOMIC MODELS

To be Published after Review In

Research Hub International Peer-Reviewed Multidisciplinary E-Journal

In Regular Issue - Volume-5 : Issue-2 (September - 2024)

Dr. Sharad Meshram Associate Editor

Dr. Pranaya Patil Associate Editor

Dr. Anil Dodewar Chief-Editor

www.researchhub.org.in/research-hub !! researchhubjournal@gmail.com



Skylark International Publication's

RESEARCH HUB

International Peer-Reviewed Multidisciplinary E-Journal

Refereed & Indexed Journal With ISSN: 2582-9173

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify that

R.W. Khubalkar

Nutan Adarsh Arts, Commerce & Smt. M.H. Wegad Science College, Umred

Has Contribute A Scholarly Research Paper Entitled

BRIDGING TRADITIONS: ANALYSING THE INFLUENCE OF INDIAN PHILOSOPHY ON CONTEMPORARY ECONOMIC MODELS

To be Published after Review In

Research Hub International Peer-Reviewed Multidisciplinary E-Journal

In Regular Issue - Volume-5 : Issue-2 (September - 2024)

Dr. Sharad Meshram Associate Editor

Dr. Pranaya Patil Associate Editor

Dr. Anil Dodewar Chief-Editor

www.researchhub.org.in/research-hub !! researchhubjournal@gmail.com